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4:00pm
8:00pm

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

1:30-5:00pm
1:30-4:30pm

1:30pm

2:00/3:00pm

7:00pm

9:00am

e

Check In

FEvening Worship
Coffee and Pastries Immediately Following Service

Breakfast - follow your assigned time
Breakout Session 1

Breakout Session 2

Breakout Session 3

Lunch - follow your assigned time

Free Time/Optional Activities
PX Gift Shop and Channel Marker Coffee OPEN
Swimming Pool OPEN
Craft Time - Sign Ups Required
History Tours - Sign Ups Required

Supper - follow your assigned time

FEvening Worship
Desserts and BINGO Immediately Following Service

Breakfast - follow your assigned time
Morning Worship

JFORT CASWELL

COASTAL RETREAT & CONFERENCE CENTER



