Coastal Momen's Retreat

Tentative Schedule

Friday	4:00pm 8:00pm	Check In Evening Worship Coffee and Pastries Immediately Following Service
Taturday	9:00am 10:00am 11:00am	Breakfast – follow your assigned time Breakout Session 1 Breakout Session 2 Breakout Session 3 Lunch – follow your assigned time
	1:30-5:00pm 1:30-4:30pm 1:30pm 2:00/3:00pm	Free Time/Optional Activities PX Gift Shop and Channel Marker Coffee OPEN Swimming Pool OPEN Craft Time – Sign Ups Required History Tours – Sign Ups Required
	7:00pm	Supper – follow your assigned time Evening Worship Desserts and BINGO Immediately Following Service
Junday	9:00am	Breakfast – follow your assigned time Morning Worship

